

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR.DIVN.), LALBAGH, MURSHIDABAD

TITLE SUIT - 48 OF 2021

PRESENT BEFORE : AMRITA DEY

JO CODE : WB01380

DATE : 13.03.2026

I S S U E S

- (1) Whether this suit is maintainable in it's present form and content ?
- (2) Whether the plaintiffs have any cause of action to file the present suit ?
- (3) Whether the suit is barred by principles of estoppels, waiver and acquiescence and barred by 34 of Specific Relief Act ?
- (5) Whether the suit is bad is for defect of parties and barred by T. P Act?
- (6) Whether the plaintiffs are entitled to get a decree as prayed for ?
- (7) To what other relief/reliefs if any are the plaintiff entitled to ?

Dictated and corrected by me,
Sd-/ Amrita Dey

Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd.

Sd-/ Amrita Dey

Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd.

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR.DIVN.), LALBAGH, MURSHIDABAD
TITLE SUIT - 48 OF 2021
PRESENT BEFORE : AMRITA DEY
JO CODE : WB01380

ORDER NO. 25 DATE : 13.03.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet and kept with the record.

To 06/07/2026 for P.W

Dictated and corrected by me,
Sd-/ Amrita Dey

Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd.

Sd-/ Amrita Dey

Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd.